
ID Unique_ID Name Release Splitab Resou Modifie Acronym Level of Start Finish % Com
124 42009 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancements Rel-6 No T2 No MMS6 TSG Thu 15/08/02 Fri 04/06/04 36%

127 42011 Technical realization Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/03/04 45%

128 42012 OMA dependencies Rel-6 No T2 No Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/03/04 10%

130 42014 Handling of private addressing schemes in MMS Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Wed 10/12/03 Fri 04/06/04 0%

131 42015 FS Multiple MMS Relay/Server Architecture Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Wed 10/12/03 Fri 04/06/04 0%

132 42005 Rel-6 MExE enhancements Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6 TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100%

133 42006 MExE Rel-6 Improvements and Investigations Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6-ENHAN TSG Fri 08/03/02 Wed 12/03/03 100%

134 42007 MExE Run-Time Independent Framework Feasibility Stud Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6-RTIF TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100%

205 31008 Generic User Profile Rel-6 No S1 No GUP TSG Mon 08/10/01 Fri 18/06/04 60%

208 42002 Stage 2 - Data Description Method Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Mon 08/10/01 Wed 31/03/04 60%

209 42003 Stage 3 - Common objects Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Mon 08/10/01 Wed 02/06/04 50%
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